
SUPPORTING DATA FOR 
AMENDMENT TO RESOLUTION DT-R-0030-24 

TO ALLIANCE CONTRACTORS, INC. 
 2024 RETAINING WALL PROGRAM  

SECTION 23-RETWL-04-MS   
(TO INCREASE CONTRACT BY: $104,312.20; +29.4%) 

 
 
NAME  BID AMOUNT 

 
Copenhaver Construction         $435,320.02 
Martam Construction,Inc.  $408,240.00          
Alliance Contractors, Inc.  $354,804.00 
 
 

  

Current Contract Amount: $354,804.00 
 Increase this Resolution:  $104,312.20 
 Percent of Change: +29.4% 
 
 Increase to Date: $104,312.20 
 Percent of Change: +29.4% 
 
Reason for Change: 
 
 
Temporary Soil Retention System $13,156.50 
 
Additional quantity required based on existing field  
conditions encountered at the Winfield Rd wall location. 
 
Segmental Concrete Block Wall                $18,445.00 
 
Additional quantity required based on existing field  
conditions encountered at the Winfield Rd wall location. 
 
Landscaping above Winfield Rd Wall $3,817.31 
 
Placement of different landscape material than was  
included in the contract above the wall to satisfy the 
agreement with adjacent property owner. 
 
Railroad Permit and Fees                 $10,602.50 
 
Reimbursing Contractor for Railroad Permits fees, Insurance, and 
Railroad Flagging at the Yackley Ave location that were 
not anticipated when the Contract was signed. 
 
 
Adding Naperville Road Wall Location                  $58,290.89 
 
This location was designed and included in the original 
Plans, but eliminated prior to bidding due to ROW acquisition. 
During the contract the ROW was acquired, and the Contractor has 
agreed to perform the work at the original contract prices. 
 
 
 Net Addition:   $ 104,312.20 
 New Contract Total Amount: $ 459,116.20 
 


	BID AMOUNT
	       $435,320.02
	$408,240.00         
	$354,804.00

